

# **2024 Sponsorship Opportunities**

# **Major Sponsorships**

CUP Champion Sponsorship  - includes softball team, golf foursome in Summer Golf Classic, 10 kick-off party tickets, 4 Wine Event tickets	\$15,000
Softball Tournament Sponsorship - includes softball team	\$7,500
Summer Golf Classic Sponsorship - includes golf foursome	\$5,000
Kick-off Party Sponsorship - includes 10 kick-off party tickets	\$5,000
Good Friday Golf Classic Sponsorship  - includes golf foursome	\$5,000
CUP Annual Wine Event Sponsorship  - Includes 4 Wine Event Tickets	\$2,500

All major sponsorships include logo link on Cranberry CUP website homepage, 2 golf tee signs at both golf events, full page color ad in event program with premium placement, logo on 100 event signs throughout Cranberry Township, company banners at events and opportunities to speak at opening ceremony and/or events or to provide promotional giveaways

\$250: includes golf tee signage at both golf classics \$150: includes golf tee signage at one golf classic

(Double and Single Sponsorships include recognition in event program)

Additional Sponsorships	
Platinum Sponsor  - includes 6 kick-off party tickets - golf classic foursome - golf tee signage at summer golf classic and - full page color ad in event program	\$3,000
Gold Sponsor  - includes 4 kick-off party tickets - golf tee signage at summer golf classic and full page color ad in event program	\$1,500
Silver Sponsor  includes 2 kick-off party tickets golf tee signage at summer golf classic 1/2 page color ad in event program	<b>\$ 750</b>
Bronze Sponsor  - includes 2 kick-off party tickets - golf tee signage at summer golf classic and - recognition in event program	\$ 500
Tee Sponsors	\$250/\$150

2024 Cranberry CUP Dates: August 2<sup>nd</sup> - 4<sup>th</sup>



# **Celebrating 25 Years of Supporting the Community!**

### **2024 Cranberry CUP Major Events**

## Good Friday Golf Classic Friday, March 29th

Olde Stonewall Golf Course

#### CUP Annual Wine Event Tuesday, June 4th The Turn Club

#### Golf Classic and Kickoff Party Friday, August 2nd

Cranberry Highlands Golf Club

# Opening Ceremony Saturday, August 3rd, 10am Cranberry Township Community Park

Cranberry rownship Community Fark

#### Softball Tournament Saturday & Sunday, August 3<sup>rd</sup> & 4<sup>th</sup>

Graham & Community Parks

#### **Cranberry CUP Mission Statement:**

The mission of the Cranberry CUP is to promote community spirit and goodwill by partnering with other community projects as well as organizing events that provide hope, support, and encouragement to individuals and families who are experiencing life's hardships.

For general questions contact:
Anthony Bertolino at cranberrycup@zoominternet.net or (724) 584-2556

Please remit payment to: Cranberry CUP P.O. Box 1614 Cranberry Twp., PA 16066

Cranberry CUP is a 501(c) (3). A receipt will be provided upon request.